
Friday, October 3

Saturday, October 4

Thursday, October 2

Wednesday, October 1

8:00-4:00
10:00-11:30
10:00-1:00
1:00-2:30 
2:30-6:00 
3:00-4:00 
4:30-6:00
6:00-8:00

6:30-7:00 
8:30-9:30 
10:00-11:30

6:30-7:00 
8:00-11:00 
8:30-10:00 
10:00-6:30 
10:30-11:30 
11:30-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:30-3:30 
4:00-5:00 
5:00-6:30
6:30-8:30

9:00-4:30 

Wake Up and Move 
Check-In 
Keynote-Tim Elmore 
Exhibit Hall open 
Sectional B 
Lunch Options and Exhibit Hall time 
Sectional C 
Sectional D 
Sectional E 
Reception in Exhibit Hall
"Meet Me in St. Louis" Food and Festivities

Pre Conference Event: LEA Global Symposium 

Wake Up and Move 
Featured Speaker Sectionals 
Closing Event: Keynote-Gerry Brooks; Sending

Check-In 
Center for Urban Education Ministries Event (Optional)
Exhibit Hall open 
Opening Gathering
Exhibit Hall open 
Sectional A 
Reception in Exhibit Hall 
Banquet and Entertainment-Comedian Mike Goodwin

2025 LEA Convocation Schedule
(All Events at America’s Center)


