

# **2025 LEA Convocation Schedule**

(All Events at America's Center)

### Wednesday, October 1

9:00-4:30 Pre Conference Event: LEA Global Symposium

## Thursday, October 2

8:00-4:00	Check-In
10:00-11:30	Center for Urban Education Ministries Event (Optional)
10:00-1:00	Exhibit Hall open
1:00-2:30	Opening Gathering
2:30-6:00	Exhibit Hall open
3:00-4:00	Sectional A
4:30-6:00	Reception in Exhibit Hall
6:00-8:00	Banquet and Entertainment-Comedian Mike Goodwin

### Friday, October 3

6:30-7:00	Wake Up and Move
8:00-11:00	Check-In
8:30-10:00	Keynote-Tim Elmore
10:00-6:30	Exhibit Hall open
10:30-11:30	Sectional B
11:30-1:00	<b>Lunch Options and Exhibit Hall time</b>
1:00-2:00	Sectional C
2:30-3:30	Sectional D
4:00-5:00	Sectional E
5:00-6:30	Reception in Exhibit Hall
6:30-8:30	"Meet Me in St. Louis" Food and Festivities

## Saturday, October 4

6:30-7:00	wake up and move
8:30-9:30	Featured Speaker Sectionals
10:00-11:30	Closing Event: Keynote-Gerry Brooks; Sending